2:23 PM

TIME
4:00:00 PM
4:00:30 PM
4:01:00 PM
4:01:30 PM
4:02:00 PM

TIME
4:04:00 PM

TIME
4:05:30 PM
4:06:00 PM
4:06:30 PM
4:07:00 PM
4:07:30 PM
4:08:00 PM
4:08:30 PM
4:09:00 PM
4:09:30 PM
4:10:00 PM
4:10:30 PM
4:11:00 PM
4:11:30 PM
4:12:00 PM
4:12:30 PM
4:13:00 PM
4:13:30 PM
4:14:00 PM

TIME
4:15:30 PM
4:16:00 PM
4:16:30 PM
4:17:00 PM

JR MEN 10 & UNDER

PLATE
1837
1839
1836
1877
95

FIRST NAME
ROWYN
FINN
LIAM
BRODY
REED

LAST NAME
KASTRIN
CHAIYAVET
KASTRIN
MCDERMOTT
RUSSELL

JR WOMEN 11 TO 14

PLATE
118

PLATE
91
77
124
1844
1878
1883
106
68
1830
1881
1885
93
64
107
1870
104
108
1834

FIRST NAME
ISABELLA

FIRST NAME
MICHAEL
DAVID
TREVOR
ETHAN
FINN
BRAYDEN
AIDEN
JAMES
CONNOR
RYDER
AUSTIN
AMATO
ANTON
ROWAN
OLLIE
CHASE
JAMES
GAVIN

LAST NAME
AYRE

JRMEN 11 TO 14

LAST NAME
BOCK
CONNERS
COPPOCK
CLINE
MCDERMOTT
DELANY
RENZELMAN
CATHEY
SCOTT
BAUMANN
PEARSON
HALENDA
ANDERSON
RENZELMAN
BERGER
BAXTER
REICHERT
GOIKE

JR WOMEN 15TO 18

PLATE
94
82

113

1832

FIRST NAME
MEGHAN
ASHLEY
REAGAN

LIA

LAST NAME

MCDONOUGH

SEGER
LONG
YOUNG

RACE AGE
9
9
10
9
10

RACE AGE
11

RACE AGE
14
14
14
14
12
13
13
14
14
14
14
12
12
11
13
13
13
13

RACE AGE
15
16
15
15

6/28/2019



2:23 PM

TIME
4:18:30 PM
4:19:00 PM
4:19:30 PM
4:20:00 PM
4:20:30 PM
4:21:00 PM
4:21:30 PM
4:22:00 PM
4:22:30 PM
4:23:00 PM
4:23:30 PM
4:24:00 PM
4:24:30 PM
4:25:00 PM
4:25:30 PM
4:26:00 PM
4:26:30 PM
4:27:00 PM
4:27:30 PM
4:28:00 PM
4:28:30 PM
4:29:00 PM
4:29:30 PM

TIME
4:31:00 PM

4:31:30 PM
4:32:00 PM

TIME
4:33:30 PM
4:34:00 PM
4:34:30 PM
4:35:00 PM
4:35:30 PM
4:36:00 PM
4:36:30 PM
4:37:00 PM
4:37:30 PM
4:38:00 PM
4:38:30 PM

PLATE
1867
73
66
70
129
1880
76
74
115
87
98
1831
81
90
1872
127
1857
1874
79
1788
1846
1873
1887

PLATE
1787

1833
123

PLATE
78
101
1848

1882
83
1884
85
125
114
65

JRMEN 15TO 18

FIRST NAME
BODIE
CONNOR
ETHAN
EVAN
CARSON
DANE
CAMERON
REEVE
TRAVIS
BEN
COOPER
MAVIK
JORDAN
KEEGAN
ETHAN
LANTZ
JACOB
MASON
ERIC
LUCAS
RYAN
BRYCE
CHASE

LAST NAME
HEFLIN
ROSS
OSvOLD
MOILANEN
WHITE
SCHLEY
SEALY
GOSNEY
POOLE
FOSTER
SILVERSTEIN
BROWN
ZIEMBA
COLE
EYE
HARRINGTON
BAKER
WALKER
WEERS
HARTMAN
JONES
COLE
CLIBON

AM WOMEN 19+

FIRST NAME
GRACE

SARAH
CHRISTINE

FIRST NAME
BEN
JOSEPH
cl
WILL
DEVYN
CHAICE
ANDREW
BRYCE
AUSTIN
PATRICK
JOSEPH

LAST NAME
AIMAR

TEY
TUCKER

AM MEN 19TO 29

LAST NAME
ORTOWSKI
SOUKUP
MORGIONE
DOHERTY
SELLERS
SODERSTROM
KURTCHI
COOPER
EBBERS
TURNER
BEHREND

RACE AGE
15
18
16
15
16
18
15
16
18
17
15
18
15
15
17
17
16
16
16
16
15
15
15

RACE AGE
33

25
52

RACE AGE
19
23
29
19
20
19
22
25
25
27
28

6/28/2019



2:23 PM

TIME
4:40:00 PM
4:40:30 PM
4:41:00 PM
4:41:30 PM
4:42:00 PM
4:42:30 PM
4:43:00 PM
4:43:30 PM
4:44:00 PM
4:44:30 PM

TIME
4:46:00 PM
4:46:30 PM
4:47:00 PM
4:47:30 PM
4:48:00 PM
4:48:30 PM
4:49:00 PM
4:49:30 PM
4:50:00 PM
4:50:30 PM

TIME
4:52:00 AM
4:53:30 PM
4:55:00 AM
4:56:30 PM
4:58:00 AM

TIME
5:00:00 PM
5:01:00 PM

PLATE
135
67
75
1786
116
120
84
1886
1875
130

PLATE
86
97

110
105
99
88

1835
89

1828

1861

PLATE
80
111
117
92
96

PLATE
100
121

FIRST NAME
BILLY
CLARK
STEVEN
COLLIN
WAYNE
BEN
JEFFREY
ANTHONY
RYAN
ROBERT

FIRST NAME
PETR
ERIC
SHAWNEE
JOHNNIE
CHRIS
ERIC
DAX
ROB
JOEL
MATT

MASTER MEN 30+

LAST NAME
PARKER
PEACH
GRAY
KUNES
SHAFFER
CASSEDY
HARTSOUGH
ZEGAN
PIKE
TURK

MASTER MEN 40+

LAST NAME
HANAK
SUNDERLAND
MCGOVERN
KAVANAUGH
BIANCO
DENNIS
KASTRIN
GERWING
ALAMO
FAWKES

MASTER MEN 50+

FIRST NAME LAST NAME
ADAM PRICE
JON STRICKLER
LEE JONES
DOUG STRANGFELD
TOM PEARSON
PRO WOMEN

FIRST NAME LAST NAME
JANELLE SOUKUP
MADISON PITTS

RACE AGE

30
30
31
37
38
39
33
38
31

RACE AGE
43
42
46
49
45
41
42
44
47
44

RACE AGE
53
55
53
60
50

RACE AGE
14
30

6/28/2019



2:23 PM

TIME
5:05:00 PM
5:05:30 PM
5:06:00 PM
5:06:30 PM
5:07:00 PM
5:07:30 PM
5:08:00 PM
5:08:30 PM
5:09:00 PM
5:09:30 PM
5:10:00 PM
5:10:30 PM
5:11:00 PM
5:11:30 PM
5:13:00 PM
5:14:00 PM

PLATE
133
1855
128
109
102
1847
119
112
1854
1876
126
122
1840
103
1829
1838

¥ 'ER

TRE

NTE “THR

ST

LE.

PRO MEN

FIRST NAME LAST NAME
JESSE HUNT
QUINTIN KURTZ
ROSS SORIANO
ADAM ZIEGLER
ERIC YOON
TANNER JONES
CHRISTIAN ATKINS
COLLIN HUDSON
JAKE INGRAM
TRISTAN HUNTER
KENNETH GUSTAFSON
JARROD ADCOCK
MICHAEL LARSEN
LOGAN ELLIOTT
MIKE MITCHELL
JOSHUA SMITH

RACE AGE

33
21
20
28
28
20
21
22
22
24
25
28
30
33
61
26

6/28/2019



